
Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Zach Noia [TQ] 1 26/6:08.406 13.212 14.147 13.483 13.595 13.695

2 Jeremy Daniel 7 25/6:00.368 13.830 14.287 13.885 13.983 14.078

3 Jackie Woodard 4 25/6:00.830 13.558 14.327 13.689 13.808 13.912

4 Caleb Stevens 5 25/6:06.201 13.907 14.495 13.997 14.151 14.244

5 Brian Lettrich 10 24/6:01.398 13.833 14.853 14.013 14.146 14.273

6 Rick Hess 2 24/6:01.642 13.784 15.005 13.888 14.027 14.162

7 Aaron Kelly 8 24/6:04.228 13.905 15.004 13.979 14.171 14.432

8 John Barron Ii 6 24/6:07.577 13.688 15.172 13.912 14.036 14.233

9 Garrett Brewer 9 23/6:11.509 14.297 15.854 14.505 14.627 14.826

10 Scott Fuller 3 5/1:30.276 16.521 17.735
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Car 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Name Noia Hess Fuller Woodard Stevens Barron Ii Daniel Kelly Brewer Lettrich

Lap 1 1/14.739
25/6:08.475

2/16.525
22/6:03.550

8/19.335
19/6:07.365

3/16.980
22/6:13.560

5/18.317
20/6:06.340

6/18.630
20/6:12.600

4/17.469
21/6:06.849

7/19.147
19/6:03.793

10/22.722
16/6:03.552

9/19.786
19/6:15.934

Lap 2 1/13.875
26/6:11.982

5/16.725
22/6:05.750

9/16.954
20/6:02.890

2/14.405
23/6:00.928

4/14.680
22/6:02.967

6/14.827
22/6:08.027

3/14.907
23/6:12.324

7/14.800
22/6:13.417

10/14.297
20/6:10.190

8/15.305
21/6:08.456

Lap 3 1/13.430
26/6:04.381

6/15.605
23/6:14.555

10/16.778
21/6:11.469

2/14.157
24/6:04.336

4/14.336
23/6:02.886

5/14.995
23/6:11.465

3/14.209
24/6:12.680

8/17.677
21/6:01.368

9/14.724
21/6:02.201

7/16.247
22/6:16.479

Lap 4 1/13.787
26/6:02.902

7/18.097
22/6:08.236

9/20.688
20/6:08.775

2/14.411
25/6:14.706

4/14.505
24/6:11.028

5/17.591
22/6:03.237

3/14.081
24/6:03.996

8/16.668
22/6:15.606

10/23.486
20/6:16.145

6/15.306
22/6:06.542

Lap 5 1/13.992
26/6:03.080

6/14.830
23/6:16.197

9/16.521
20/6:01.104

2/13.846
25/6:08.995

4/14.391
24/6:05.899

5/14.856
23/6:12.135

3/13.830
25/6:12.480

7/15.018
22/6:06.564

10/15.449
20/6:02.712

8/17.402
22/6:09.802

Lap 6 1/13.942
26/6:02.982

6/14.286
23/6:08.261

3/16.338
24/6:00.548

4/14.807
24/6:04.144

5/14.140
23/6:04.316

2/14.294
25/6:09.958

8/16.292
22/6:05.207

9/15.279
21/6:10.850

7/15.419
22/6:04.705

Lap 7 1/14.187
26/6:03.822

7/19.292
22/6:02.560

3/14.007
25/6:11.943

4/14.786
24/6:02.818

5/18.503
23/6:13.067

2/14.177
25/6:07.739

8/16.576
22/6:05.131

9/15.288
21/6:03.735

6/14.241
23/6:13.605

Lap 8 1/17.168
26/6:14.140

7/14.543
23/6:13.471

3/13.942
25/6:09.019

4/14.261
24/6:00.249

5/14.237
23/6:07.365

2/14.584
25/6:07.347

8/14.402
23/6:15.418

9/14.795
22/6:14.110

6/14.294
23/6:08.000

Lap 9 3/17.362
25/6:08.006

7/13.800
23/6:07.241

2/14.022
25/6:06.967

4/14.034
25/6:12.547

5/13.688
23/6:01.527

1/14.287
25/6:06.217

8/14.289
23/6:10.221

9/14.896
22/6:08.955

6/14.446
23/6:04.029

Lap 10 3/14.459
25/6:07.353

7/13.949
23/6:02.600

1/13.834
25/6:04.855

4/14.312
25/6:11.073

5/14.692
24/6:14.782

2/14.921
25/6:06.898

8/13.962
23/6:05.311

9/14.766
22/6:04.544

6/14.385
23/6:00.711

Lap 11 2/14.492
25/6:06.893

7/14.204
24/6:14.959

1/14.400
25/6:04.414

4/14.271
25/6:09.773

5/13.945
24/6:11.136

3/15.049
25/6:07.745

8/15.200
23/6:03.883

9/14.550
22/6:00.504

6/13.833
24/6:12.358

Lap 12 2/13.610
25/6:04.673

7/14.418
24/6:12.548

1/14.588
25/6:04.438

4/14.008
25/6:08.142

5/14.178
24/6:08.564

3/14.292
25/6:06.875

8/14.246
23/6:00.864

9/14.308
23/6:12.907

6/14.547
24/6:10.422

Lap 13 2/14.273
25/6:04.069

7/13.970
24/6:09.681

1/14.170
25/6:03.654

4/14.623
25/6:07.944

5/13.934
24/6:05.937

3/14.393
25/6:06.333

8/13.934
24/6:13.313

9/14.691
23/6:10.213

6/14.429
24/6:08.566

Lap 14 2/14.158
25/6:03.346

6/14.237
24/6:07.682

1/13.757
25/6:02.245

4/13.907
25/6:06.496

8/20.990
23/6:00.124

3/13.895
25/6:04.979

7/15.493
24/6:13.207

9/14.767
23/6:08.030

5/14.059
24/6:06.341

Lap 15 2/13.947
25/6:02.368

6/14.466
24/6:06.315

1/14.001
25/6:01.430

4/14.557
25/6:06.325

8/15.777
23/6:00.307

3/14.270
25/6:04.430

7/14.581
24/6:11.656

9/17.856
23/6:10.873

5/14.209
24/6:04.653

Lap 16 2/14.060
25/6:01.689

6/13.784
24/6:04.097

1/14.449
25/6:01.417

4/14.343
25/6:05.841

8/14.384
24/6:14.051

3/13.886
25/6:03.350

7/15.237
24/6:11.283

9/16.437
23/6:11.322

5/14.549
24/6:03.686

Lap 17 2/14.090
25/6:01.134

6/14.479
24/6:03.120

1/14.150
25/6:00.966

4/14.763
25/6:06.031

8/16.355
24/6:15.137

3/14.398
25/6:03.150

7/14.125
24/6:09.384

9/17.428
23/6:13.059

5/14.266
24/6:02.432

Lap 18 1/13.778
25/6:00.207

6/14.098
24/6:01.744

2/14.538
25/6:01.104

4/14.046
25/6:05.204

8/14.386
24/6:13.477

3/13.968
25/6:02.375

7/15.452
24/6:09.465

9/14.679
23/6:11.090

5/14.096
24/6:01.092

Lap 19 1/13.926
26/6:13.955

5/13.937
24/6:00.309

2/13.666
25/6:00.080

4/14.357
25/6:04.874

8/16.322
24/6:14.438

3/14.151
25/6:01.922

7/15.157
24/6:09.165

9/15.800
23/6:10.685

6/14.662
24/6:00.608

Lap 20 1/13.212
26/6:12.433

5/14.155
25/6:14.250

2/13.672
26/6:13.533

4/15.862
25/6:06.458

8/14.115
24/6:12.654

3/14.511
25/6:01.965

7/14.795
24/6:08.461

9/14.692
23/6:09.047

6/16.117
24/6:01.918

Lap 21 1/13.776
26/6:11.754

5/14.139
25/6:13.261

2/13.558
26/6:12.532

4/15.140
25/6:07.031

8/13.934
24/6:10.833

3/14.005
25/6:01.401

7/15.002
24/6:08.061

9/19.343
23/6:12.658

6/13.953
24/6:00.630

Lap 22 1/13.606
26/6:10.936

5/14.594
25/6:12.878

2/13.793
26/6:11.899

4/14.399
25/6:06.710

8/14.059
24/6:09.314

3/13.846
25/6:00.708

7/14.301
24/6:06.932

9/16.042
23/6:12.490

6/14.124
25/6:14.631

Lap 23 1/13.623
26/6:10.208

6/18.999
24/6:02.225

2/15.157
26/6:12.864

4/14.507
25/6:06.535

8/14.912
24/6:08.817

3/14.674
25/6:00.975

7/13.969
24/6:05.554

9/15.214
23/6:11.509

5/15.691
24/6:00.382

Lap 24 1/13.698
26/6:09.623

6/14.510
24/6:01.642

2/14.103
26/6:12.606

4/13.989
25/6:05.834

8/14.127
24/6:07.577

3/13.991
25/6:00.508

7/13.905
24/6:04.228

5/16.032
24/6:01.398

Lap 25 1/13.661
26/6:09.045

3/16.886
25/6:00.830

4/15.000
25/6:06.201

2/14.280
25/6:00.368

Lap 26 1/13.555
26/6:08.406
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Multi Main Results A1 A2 Finish/Tie Breaker: IFMAR

Fin Driver Name Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time A1 A2 Total Tie Breaker 

1 Zach Noia [TQ] 1 26 6:08.406 1 1 [1] 26/6:08.406

2 Jeremy Daniel 2 25 6:00.368 2 2 [2] 25/6:00.368

3 Jackie Woodard 3 25 6:00.830 3 3 [3] 25/6:00.830

4 Caleb Stevens 4 25 6:06.201 4 4 [4] 25/6:06.201

5 Brian Lettrich 5 24 6:01.398 5 5 [5] 24/6:01.398

6 Rick Hess 6 24 6:01.642 6 6 [6] 24/6:01.642

7 Aaron Kelly 7 24 6:04.228 7 7 [7] 24/6:04.228

8 John Barron Ii 8 24 6:07.577 8 8 [8] 24/6:07.577

9 Garrett Brewer 9 23 6:11.509 9 9 [9] 23/6:11.509

10 Scott Fuller 10 5 1:30.276 10 10 [10] 5/1:30.276
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